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BRAND
PRODUCT
ITEM NO.

vy WEIGHT

Ingredients
Vitamin A
Vitamin C
Vitamin D
Vitamin E
Thiamin
Riboflavin
Niacin
Vitamin B-6
Folate
Vitamin B-12
Biotin
Pantothenic Acid
Calcium
lodine

Magnesium

Mega Multi for Men 50 Plus

PACKAGING LOT NO. *
PACKAGING DATE

*Typical Certificate of Analysis for this product - your lot number and date may differ
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(A resTED & VERIFIED)

CERTIFIED

LAB

TESTED
USA

Weight ¢ PASS

@ INGREDIENT TESTING

SUPERIOR QUALITY GUARANTEED
NIRRT R R

Label Claim
1,050mcg
300mg

2,500 1U/62.5 mcg
13.4mg

15mg

10mg

30mg

18mg
1,000mcg DFE
150mcg
200mcg
20mg

300mg
150mcg

100mg

PipingRock

Result
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PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
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PASS

PASS
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BRAND

PRODUCT Mega Multi for Men 50 Plus
ITEM NO. 1952

PACKAGING LOT NO. *
PACKAGING DATE

*Typical Certificate of Analysis for this product - your lot number and date may differ

@ INGREDIENT TESTING

Ingredients

Zinc

Selenium

Copper

Manganese

Chromium

Molybdenum

Potassium

Inositol

Boron

Lutein

Lycopene

Proprietary Amino Balanced Blend
Ultra Antioxidant Plus Blend
Energy Blend

Bio-Men's Blend

SUPERIOR QUALITY GUARANTEED
NIRRT R R

CERTIFIED

RN RRRNNNNNNNNY

(A resTED & VERIFIED)

LAB

TESTED

USA

Label Claim

30mg

200mcg

2mg

2mg

250mcg

75mcg

50mg

5mg

2mg

20mcg

20mcg

60mg

60mg

105mg

125mg

Result

v’ pass

AN

PASS
v' pass
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS
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PASS
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(A resTED & VERIFIED)

CRAND CERTIFIED

PRODUCT Mega Multi for Men 50 Plus LAB
ITEM NO. 1952
PACKAGING LOT NO. * T E S T E D

PACKAGING DATE USA

*Typical Certificate of Analysis for this product - your lot number and date may differ

@ INGREDIENT TESTING

Ingredients Label Claim Result

Memory Blend 70mg v PASS

@ MICROBIOLOGICAL ANALYSIS

cfu/g = colony-forming unit per gram

Limits Result
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SUPERIOR QUALITY GUARANTEED PipingRock
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