

BRAND

PRODUCT Mega Multi for Men 50 Plus

ITEM NO. 1952

PACKAGING LOT NO.*

PACKAGING DATE

*Typical Certificate of Analysis for this product - your lot number and date may differ





Weight





Ingredients	Label Claim	Result
Vitamin A	1,050mcg	✓ PASS
Vitamin C	300mg	✓ PASS
Vitamin D	2,500 IU/62.5 mcg	✓ PASS
Vitamin E	13.4mg	✓ PASS
Thiamin	15mg	✓ PASS
Riboflavin	10mg	✓ PASS
Niacin	30mg	✓ PASS
Vitamin B-6	18mg	✓ PASS
Folate	1,000mcg DFE	✓ PASS
Vitamin B-12	150mcg	✓ PASS
Biotin THPRODUCTS, LLC QUE	200mcg	✓ PASS
Pantothenic Acid	20mg	✓ PASS
Calcium	300mg	✓ PASS
lodine SRAI	150mcg	✓ PASS
Magnesium	100mg	✓ PASS



BRAND

PRODUCT Mega Multi for Men 50 Plus

ITEM NO. 1952

PACKAGING LOT NO.*

PACKAGING DATE



MINISTER STATE

Ingredients	Label Claim	Result
Zinc	30mg	✓ PASS
Selenium	200mcg	✓ PASS
Copper	2mg	✓ PASS
Manganese	2mg	✓ PASS
Chromium	250mcg	✓ PASS
Molybdenum	75mcg	✓ PASS
Potassium	50mg	✓ PASS
Inositol	5mg	✓ PASS
Boron	2mg	✓ PASS
Lutein	20mcg	✓ PASS
Lycopene	20mcg	✓ PASS
Proprietary Amino Balanced Blend	60mg	✓ PASS
Ultra Antioxidant Plus Blend	60mg	✓ PASS
Energy Blend	105mg	✓ PASS
Bio-Men's Blend	125mg	✓ PASS



^{*}Typical Certificate of Analysis for this product - your lot number and date may differ



BRAND

PRODUCT Mega Multi for Men 50 Plus

ITEM NO. 1952

PACKAGING LOT NO.*

PACKAGING DATE

*Typical Certificate of Analysis for this product - your lot number and date may differ





Ingredients	Label Claim	Result
Memory Blend	70mg	✓ PASS



cfu/g = colony-forming unit per gram

Limits Result

